RTi Industrial Catalog        d
Industrial Numbering System
1 P - 060 P06- F i-
Below is a guide to understanding the model numbers
of our product lines found on the following pages.
1P/1M   Eliminex
3P/3M   Eliminizer
1C/3C    Coalescer
4P/4M   Oil-Extractor
Element Material
1   Single Stage
     Stainless Steel
3   Dual Stage
     Stainless Steel
     Cotton/Polyester
4   Quad Stage
     Stainless Steel
     Cotton/Polyester
     Activated Carbon
     Cotton/Polyester
Element Tube Material
M     Aluminum
P      Polycarbonate
Coalescer Grade
0    Grade 2 Standard
1    Grade 1 Optional
Flow Capacity
SCFM @ 100 PSI
Inlet Pressure
Bowl Material
F      Food Grade
M     Aluminum
P      Polycarbonate
S      316 Stainless Steel
Port Size
02     ¼”
03     ⅜”
04     ½”
06     ¾”
08     1”
10     1 ¼”
12     1 ½”
16     2”
24     3”
FD     3” flange
FE     4” flange
FF     6” flange
Drain Options
Single Stage Units
F       Automatic Float
P       Manual
X       External Automatic
         Flange Float
Combo Units
DC    Automatic Float
DCP  Manual
HP    High Pressure
Differential
Pressure
Indicator
optional
Replacement Element Part Number
The first 5-6 characters
of the unit’s part number
(800) 521-9200
PDF available at www.driair.com